TECHNOLOGY

H1102NLST

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

H1102NLST Price

Technical Information of H1102NLST
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series - Operating Temperature
Mounting Type Surface Mount Size / Dimension
Height - Seated (Max) 0.245" (6.22mm) Weight

Inductance 350uH

Transformer Type

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

LAN 10/100 Base-T

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

H1102NLST
Pulse Electronics Corporation
TRANSFORMER

631 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

H1102NLST Category
Pulse Electronics Corporation Description

Quantity Available

Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary

Energy Time (E.T.)

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

H1102NLST Details PDF

(>Pulse

Electronics

GET A QUOTE

Transformers

TRANSFORMER

631

0°C ~70°C

0.500" L x 0.280" W (12.70mm x 7.11mm)

1CT:1CT

1 (Unlimited)

H1102NLST 631pcs New and Original in Stock, Find H1102NLST Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order H1102NLST Pulse Electronics
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ H1102NLST : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for HI102NLST

Image Part Number

7=Pulse H1113NL

Description

H1113NL PULSE

H1102FNL MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16S0IC
H1102FNLT XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 1:1 10/100
;o Pulse H1102NLS TRANSFORMER
H1102NLT XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 1:1 10/100
o Pulse H1116NL IC CHIP
H1100NL XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 2:1 10/100
H1112NLT XFRMR MODULE 1PORT 1:1 10/100
H1101NL XFRMR MAGNTC 1PORT 1.25:1 10/100
o Pulse H1116NLT IC CHIP
;o Pulse H1102FHL TRANSFORMER
H1102NL MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16S0IC
H1112NL MODULE TRANSFMR SNGL LAN 12P SMD
(>Pulse H1102FHLT TRANSFORMER
H1102 MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16S0IC
¢=Pulse H1113 H1113 PULSE
H1112 MODULE TRANSFMR SNGL LAN 12P SMD
H1102T TRANSFORMER (SINGLE 1:1)
H1112T XFMR SINGLE 1:1.414
;o Pulse H1101NLT IC CHIP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Qty

45 pcs

3 pcs

844 pcs

500 pcs

17956 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1607 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

15085 pcs

216 pcs

500 pcs

659 pcs

118 pcs

567 pcs

1710 pcs

700 pcs

500 pcs

H1102FNLT H1102NLT H1112NLT
H1164NLT H11A1SMTR H11A1SR2M
H11A1TVM H11A2-X001 H11A2300
H11A2FVM H11A2SR2M H11A2SR2VM
H11A3-X001 H11A3300W H11A3FR2M
H11A3SR2VM H11A3SVM H11A3TVM
H11A4FR2M H11A4FR2VM H11A4SR2M
H11A4TVM H11A5100 H11A5100SR2M
H11A58VM H11A5TVM H11A617A3SD
H11A617B3SD H11A617BS H11A617BSD

H1140NLT H1164NLST
H11A1SR2VM H11A1SVM
H11A23SD H11A2FR2VM
H11A2SVM H11A2TVM
H11A3FVM H11A3SR2M
H11A4300 H11A4300W
H11A4SR2VM H11A4SVM
H11A5SR2M H11A5SR2VM
H11A617B H11A617B300
H11A617CSD H11A617D3SD

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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