

H1102NLST	
Part Number	H1102NLST
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description	TRANSFORMER
Quantity Available	631 pcs in stock
Datasheets	
H1102NLST Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of H1102NLST				
Manufacturer Part Number	H1102NLST	Category	Transformers	
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation	Description	TRANSFORMER	
Package / Case		Quantity Available	631	
Series	-	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 70°C	
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Size / Dimension	0.500" L x 0.280" W (12.70mm x 7.11mm)	
Height - Seated (Max)	0.245" (6.22mm)	Weight	-	
Inductance	350μΗ	Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary	1CT:1CT	
Transformer Type	LAN 10/100 Base-T	Energy Time (E.T.)	-	
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)	

H1102NLST 631pcs New and Original in Stock, Find H1102NLST Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order H1102NLST Pulse Electronics Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ H1102NLST : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

00	Dort Nursels and	Description	Manufacturar	Otre
age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
Pulse	H1113NL	H1113NL PULSE	Pulse Electronics Corporation	45 pcs
The state of the s	H1102FNL	MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16SOIC	Pulse Electronics Corporation	3 pcs
THE PARTY OF THE P	H1102FNLT	XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 1:1 10/100	Pulse Electronics Corporation	844 pcs
Pulse	H1102NLS	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
Register of the second	H1102NLT	XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 1:1 10/100	Pulse Electronics Corporation	17956 pcs
Pulse Electronics	H1116NL	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
Ride River	H1100NL	XFRMR MAGNETIC 1PORT 2:1 10/100	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
The same of the sa	H1112NLT	XFRMR MODULE 1PORT 1:1 10/100	Pulse Electronics Corporation	1607 pcs
יעונונונוי	H1101NL	XFRMR MAGNTC 1PORT 1.25:1 10/100	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
Pulse	H1116NLT	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
Pulse	H1102FHL	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
rittett.	H1102NL	MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16SOIC	Pulse Electronics Corporation	15085 pcs
A Reduce	H1112NL	MODULE TRANSFMR SNGL LAN 12P SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	216 pcs
Pulse	H1102FHLT	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs
in the state of th	H1102	MODULE XFRMR SGL ETHR LAN 16SOIC	Pulse Electronics Corporation	659 pcs
Pulse	H1113	H1113 PULSE	Pulse Electronics Corporation	118 pcs
The state of the s	H1112	MODULE TRANSFMR SNGL LAN 12P SMD	Pulse Electronics Corporation	567 pcs
o seller Little	H1102T	TRANSFORMER (SINGLE 1:1)	Pulse Electronics Corporation	1710 pcs
A Little	H1112T	XFMR SINGLE 1:1.414	Pulse Electronics Corporation	700 pcs
@Pulse				

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

	Module - Hot Stock Fait Nu			
H1102FNLT	H1102NLT	H1112NLT	H1140NLT	H1164NLST
H1164NLT	H11A1SMTR	H11A1SR2M	H11A1SR2VM	H11A1SVM
H11A1TVM	H11A2-X001	H11A2300	H11A23SD	H11A2FR2VM
H11A2FVM	H11A2SR2M	H11A2SR2VM	H11A2SVM	H11A2TVM
H11A3-X001	H11A3300W	H11A3FR2M	H11A3FVM	H11A3SR2M
H11A3SR2VM	H11A3SVM	H11A3TVM	H11A4300	H11A4300W
H11A4FR2M	H11A4FR2VM	H11A4SR2M	H11A4SR2VM	H11A4SVM
H11A4TVM	H11A5100	H11A5100SR2M	H11A5SR2M	H11A5SR2VM
H11A5SVM	H11A5TVM	H11A617A3SD	H11A617B	H11A617B300
H11A617B3SD	H11A617BS	H11A617BSD	H11A617CSD	H11A617D3SD

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier. RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com